SPECIFICATION
BOARDROOM
Designed &
manufactured
Product
guarantee
10
Years

Beech and White
-CO with 80mm
 diameter cutout
Cutouts stocked in
Beech and White
-CO with 80mm
 diameter cutout
Cutouts stocked in
Beech and White
-CO with 80mm
 diameter cutout
Cutouts stocked in
Beech and White
227
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H RRP
DRL1000C Circular 1000 1000 725 £399
DRL1200C Circular 1200 1200 725 £427
DRL2400 Radial end 2400 1000 725 £509
RADIAL LEG
BOARDROOM TABLES
Radial leg tables are
defined by clean lines

Grey Oak
(GO)
Beech
(B)
STOCKED TOP finishes
FRAME finishes
Straight folding leg tables combine simplistic good looks with versatility and are ideal for use in meeting rooms,
conference suites and exhibitions. A click button mechanism on the underside of the table means the folding
frame, available in different finish options, can be folded neatly within the footprint of the table top, offering easy
manoeuvrability and convenient storage.
236
Rectangular Folding Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Folding Leg Table
Straight Folding Legs Storage
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1200 1200 800 725 £440
SFL1400 1400 800 725 £455
SFL1600 1600 800 725 £473
SFL1800 1800 800 725 £531
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1600S 1600 800 725 £530
• Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular straight frame
• Modular tables for multiple configurations with steel frame and legs
• Rectangular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular legs
• Folding frame for easy handling and storage when not in use

Grey Oak
(GO)
Beech
(B)
STOCKED TOP finishes
FRAME finishes
Curved folding leg tables combine stylish good looks with versatility and are ideal for use in meeting rooms,
conference suites and exhibitions. When folded, the tables stack together neatly for easy storage. The frame
design also offers sufficient leg room for users when sat around the tables, and can be used stand-alone or
together with the rectangular and semi-circular tables to create your layout.
238
Rectangular Folding Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Folding Leg Table
Curved Folding Leg Mechanism
CODE W D H RRP
CFL1200 1200 800 725 £440
CFL1400 1400 800 725 £455
CFL1600 1600 800 725 £473
CFL1800 1800 800 725 £531
CODE W D H RRP
CFL1600S 1600 800 725 £530
• Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular curved frame
• Modular tables for multiple configurations with steel frame and legs
• Rectangular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular curved frame
• Folding frame for easy handling and storage when not in use

Kendal Oak
(KO)
Chrome (C) White (WH)Silver (S)Black (K)
Radial leg tables are defined by clean lines and a simple leg design which provide a place to gather, an area to
create, or a spot to focus. Simplistic yet robust, the round tubular screw in legs, available in chrome, silver, black
and white, complement the 25mm table tops to suit any intended space, with a variety of configurations to meet
the demands of any user group.
240
Please add leg finish followed by table top colour when ordering eg. DRL1600 with Black legs in Barcelona Walnut = DRL1600-K-BW
Beech (B)Barcelona Walnut (BW)White (WH) Oak (O)Grey Oak (GO) Kendal Oak (KO) White (WH)Onyx Grey (OG)Silver (S)Chrome (C)Black (K)
RADIAL LEG
MODULAR MEETING TABLES
Straight Radial Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Radial Leg Table
CODE W D H RRP
DRL800 800 800 725 £311
DRL1200 1200 800 725 £320
DRL1400 1400 800 725 £340
DRL1600 1600 800 725 £363
DRL1800 1800 800 725 £421
CODE W D H RRP
DRL1600S 1600 800 725 £421
• Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with radial screw-in legs
• Modular tables for multiple configurations with 60mm diameter legs
• Straight tables 800mm deep with radial legs
• Deluxe radial legs which screw into the table tops to suit any meeting space

Grey Oak
(GO)
Beech
(B)
Our flexible meeting table solutions are suitable for a wide range of applications to cater for all of your office
needs. Offering complete mobility and functionality, our Flexi tables are solid, reliable and built to last. Available
in a wide range of sizes, 25mm table top finishes and with a choice of silver or graphite powder coated steel
frames, Flexi tables can be used in multiple combinations for all styles of meetings.
242
Silver Leg Flexi-Tables
Graphite Leg Flexi-Tables
Spiral Stacking
Please add frame finish followed by table top colour when ordering eg. FLT1600-S with Silver frame in Oak = FLT1600-S-O
Grey Oak (GO)Beech (B) Oak (O) White (WH)Silver (S)Graphite (G)
CODE W D H RRP
FLT800-S 800 800 725 £174
FLT1200-S 1200 800 725 £185
FLT1400-S 1400 800 725 £202
FLT1600-S 1600 800 725 £217
FLT1800-S 1800 800 725 £233
CODE W D H RRP
FLT800-G 800 800 725 £174
FLT1200-G 1200 800 725 £185
FLT1400-G 1400 800 725 £202
FLT1600-G 1600 800 725 £217
FLT1800-G 1800 800 725 £233
• 800mm deep tables with graphite frame supplied flat packed
• Spiral stacking option for easy, convenient storage
• 800mm deep tables with silver frame supplied flat packed
• Spiral stacking option for easy, convenient storage

MADE TO
ORDER
Classic, contemporary and refined are the words most often used to describe the Monza range. Tables are
available in coffee and poseur table formats as well as standard height meeting or dining tables. With its slim
profile base and tubular column, Monza has a timeless design that never goes out of style, and the choice of
circular, square or rectangular tops allows for customisation of design and function.
246
Circular Tables with Flat Round Base
Square Tables with Flat Round Base
Rectangular Tables with Flat Round Bases
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED MTO
MCS800 Coffee 800 800 490 £363 £758
MDS800 Dining 800 800 725 £413 £866
MPS800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £541 £974
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
MCR1200 1200 800 490 £634 £974
MCR1400 1400 800 490 £663 £1082
MCR1600 1600 800 490 £691 £1190
MCR1800 1800 800 490 £719 £1298
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
MDR1200 1200 800 725 £663 £1082
MDR1400 1400 800 725 £691 £1190
MDR1600 1600 800 725 £719 £1298
MDR1800 1800 800 725 £746 £1407
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
MPR1200 1200 800 1110 £746 £1190
MPR1400 1400 800 1110 £777 £1298
MPR1600 1600 800 1110 £806 £1407
MPR1800 1800 800 1110 £833 £1515
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED MTO
MCC800 Coffee 800 800 490 £363 £649
MDC800 Dining 800 800 725 £363 £758
MPC800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £431 £866

4 week
lead time
MADE TO
ORDER
Brushed Steel (BS) White (WH)Black (K)
The Brescia collection of tables features simple, contemporary lines and its expansive product offering supports
virtually any workplace environment. Brescia tables are offered in a variety of sizes, shapes and heights.
Supporting the 25mm table tops, available in 6 finishes, is a matching central column and slim square base
which wouldn’t look out of place in any modern workplace.
250
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED MTO
BCS800 Coffee 800 800 490 £347 £758
BDS800 Dining 800 800 725 £394 £866
BPS800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £519 £974
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
BCR1200 1200 800 490 £607 £974
BCR1400 1400 800 490 £635 £1082
BCR1600 1600 800 490 £663 £1190
BCR1800 1800 800 490 £691 £1298
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
BDR1200 1200 800 725 £635 £1082
BDR1400 1400 800 725 £663 £1190
BDR1600 1600 800 725 £691 £1298
BDR1800 1800 800 725 £718 £1407
CODE W D H STOCKED MTO
BPR1200 1200 800 1110 £718 £1190
BPR1400 1400 800 1110 £744 £1298
BPR1600 1600 800 1110 £772 £1407
BPR1800 1800 800 1110 £799 £1515
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED MTO
BCC800 Coffee 800 800 490 £347 £649
BDC800 Dining 800 800 725 £347 £758
BPC800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £417 £866

(GO)
Kendal Oak
(KO)
White
(WH)
Oak
(O)
Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering eg. PDR1600 with Chrome base in White = PDR1600-WH
PISA
COFFEE, DINING & POSEUR TABLES
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED
PCS800 Coffee 800 800 490 £370
PDS800 Dining 800 800 725 £413
PPS800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £541
CODE W D H STOCKED
PCR1200 1200 800 490 £576
PCR1400 1400 800 490 £576
PCR1600 1600 800 490 £644
PCR1800 1800 800 490 £644
CODE W D H STOCKED
PDR1200 1200 800 725 £574
PDR1400 1400 800 725 £612
PDR1600 1600 800 725 £629
PDR1800 1800 800 725 £646
CODE W D H STOCKED
PPR1200 1200 800 1110 £746
PPR1400 1400 800 1110 £777
PPR1600 1600 800 1110 £806
PPR1800 1800 800 1110 £833
CODE DESCRIPTION W D H STOCKED
PCC800 Coffee 800 800 490 £367
PDC800 Dining 800 800 725 £370
PPC800 Poseur 800 800 1110 £442

(WH)
Grey Oak
(GO)
Barcelona Walnut
(BW)
Kendal Oak
(KO)
Genoa dining tables have the right proportions, flawless surfaces and a solid foundation, featuring a trumpet
base available in silver, white or chrome that offers the ultimate in strength and stability. Curved and straight
table tops are available in a choice of 6 colour finishes, with a simple yet stylish design which can be used as a
dining table or as a meeting table in any traditional or modern breakout dining area.
256
CODE W D H RRP
GDS800 800 800 725 £413
CODE W D H RRP
GDR1200 1200 800 725 £663
GDR1400 1400 800 725 £691
GDR1600 1600 800 725 £719
GDR1800 1800 800 725 £746
CODE W D H RRP
GDC800 800 800 725 £363
Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering eg. GDS800 with Silver base in Beech = GDS800-S-B
White (WH)Silver (S)Chrome (C)